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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College
An Autonomous Institution" Affiliated to Bharathiar University,

90, Palghat Road, Pollachi -642001, Tamil Nadu. INDIA, Coimbatore

1 National Level Environmental Day June

June

June

June

Iuly

August

August

August

August

August

, Workshop / Guest Lecture

Short Term Course / FDP3

4 National Logistics Day

5 Swami Vivekanandar (PunniyaThithi) Commemoration Day

6

7 Workshop / Guest Lecture/ FDP

8

9

Students Skill Development Programme for Students

Alumni Meet

10 75th Independence Day celebration

11.
IQAC Meeting - I : Discussion on getting Data for AQAR 2020 -
2021,

September

1,2 September

September

1,4 Short Term Course/ Skill Enhancement Programme September

15 CompetitiveExaminationGuidanceProgramme September

1,6 Workshop / Guest Lecture / Seminar September

17 Quiz Competition for Students ptember
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IQAC ANNUAL PLANNER 2027-2022

Career Counselling Programme

Teacher's Day Celebrations

13 Workshop / Guest Lecture / Seminar

M.A.,M.PhiI"B.Ed.,Ph.D-,
PRINCIPAL

N.G.M, College, Pollachi - 642 001
Coimbatore Distxict



Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College
An Autonomous Institution, Alfiliated to Bharathiar University,

90, Palghat Road, Pollachi -642001, Tamil Nadu, INDIA, Coimbatore

18 World Heart Day September

79

20

21,

22

23

24

25

26

.r.7

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

IQAC Meeting -II : Improvement to be carried out for all
NAAC Criteria

Professional Training for Programme /
Skill Development Programme

September

October

National / International Conference

Workshop / Guest Lecture / Seminar

Extension Activity October

Technical Quiz Competition October

Faculty Development Programme October

October

Short Term Training Programme October

Skill Enhancement Programme for Students

Workshop / Guest Lecture/ Seminar

IQAC Meeting - III : Plan to Conduct Gender Sensitizing and
Equity Programme as well as Scholarships

October

November

November

November

Extension Activity November

Skill Enhancement Programme for Students

Indian Constitution Day November

kshop/ Guest Lecture / Seminar December
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October

October

I

Awareness Program on Professional Course

Career Guidance Progtam

November

T

I
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College
An Autonomous Institutio+ Affiliated to Bharathiar University,

90, Palghat Road, Pollachi -642001, Tamil Nadu, INDIA, Coimbatore

36 Mentor-Mentee Meeting

37

38

39

40

4l

IQAC Meeting - [V: Plan to provide Seed Money for Faculty
Member December

Skill Enhancement Programme for Students December

Extension Activity December

Swami Vivekanandhar Birth Anniversary - Youth Day January

National Girl Child Day January

42

43

M

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Inter Department Technical Symposium February

National Science Day February

Extension Activity March

World Consumer Rights Day March

March

Workshop/ Guest Lecture / Seminar March

Parents Teachers Meeting

IQAC Meeting - VI : Plan to conduct Faculty Empowerment
Programme and ERP related matters

Quiz Program

March

March

Workshop / Guest Lecture/ Seminar

Entre neurship and Skill Development April

K" SRI ASAN Dr. R. MU MAEAN,
IQAC Co-ordinator,
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December

I
I

IQAC Meeting - V : Plan to enhance the Activities for Criteria
v

March

April



Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College
An Autonomous hstitution. Affiliated to Bhalathiar University,

90, Palghat Road, Pollachi -642001, Tamil Nadu, INDIA, Coimbatore

53 Career Counseling Programme for Students April

54

55

56

57

Skill Development Programme for Students

World Intellectual Property Day April

Quiz Program May

May

May

May

May

fune

Workshop / Guest Lecture / Seminar

58 Skill Development Programme for Students

59

60

67

Career Counseling Programme for Students

Skill Development Programme for Students

NSS Camp
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